24/01/2024, 11:29 Gmail - Fwd: Default courier service - VST UPS or JFD DHL?

M Gmall Cathy Green <viamed.cathy.green@gmail.com>

Fwd: Default courier service - VST UPS or JFD DHL?

1 message

Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 24 January 2024 at 08:39

Reply-To: steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com
To: cathy.green@vmsecure.me.uk

FYI and discussion.

Steve

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: Liliia Smith <L.Smith@)jfdglobal.com>
Date: Wed, 24 Jan 2024 at 08:32

Subject: RE: Default courier service - VST UPS or JFD DHL?
To: steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>

Good Morning Steve,
Please use DHL service- eCommerce UK for shipping PO12306965.
For PO12400242 to be advised later, we need to understand if shipping method affects to sensors’ mag.

Kind regards,

Liliia Smith Purchasing Assistant
L.Smith@jfdglobal.com

JFD
Office: +44 (0)1224 740145

Enterprise Drive, Westhill, AB32 6TQ
United Kingdom
jfdglobal.com
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Pioneering sustainably for 175 years
JFD is the trading name of JFD Ltd. Registered in Scotland, No: SC123684 with Registered office: JFD, Westhill Industrial Estate, Enterprise Drive, Westhill, Aberdeen, AB326TQ, United Kingdom

This email and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary information, some of which may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which it is
addressed. If you are

not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of the e-mail from your system. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose,

distribute,
copy, print or rely on this email.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Steve Nixon
Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2024 11:39 PM

To: Liliia Smith <L.Smith@jfdglobal.com>

Subject: Default courier service - VST UPS or JFD DHL?

CAUTION: This email originated from outside the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the
content is safe

Dear Liliia

As the default on the price list (see attached) we state that oxygen sensors are to be shipped to you via UPS using our account. Do you want us to change the
default to shipping EXW on your DHL account? If so, please also advise the default DHL service required.
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24/01/2024, 11:29 Gmail - Fwd: Default courier service - VST UPS or JFD DHL?
Can you please also confirm your requirements for the forthcoming orders:

JFD P.O.
24th January  12306965-2 25 sensors - JFD DHL account - which service ? Standard

25th January  12306965-3 25 sensors - JFD DHL account - which service ? Standard

JFD required date
21st February 12400242 36 sensors - JFD DHL account or VST UPS. Which service ? to be advised by 15/02

28th February  12400242-1 36 sensors - JFD DHL account or VST UPS. Which service ? to be advised later 15/02

6th March 12400242-2 36 sensors - JFD DHL account or VST UPS. Which service ? to be advised later 15/02
13th March 12400242-3 36 sensors - JFD DHL account or VST UPS. Which service ? to be advised later 15/02
Regards

Steve

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

Steve

Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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